2021-2022 Indianola JV Girls Basketball

Number Name Grade
4 Maci Darr 9
5 Gillian Smith 11
11 Brynn Bishop 10
13 Katie Fosenburg 10
15 Keely Greubel 10
22 Zoey Belt 9
24 Tahnee Scheuchl 9
25 Audrey Troutman 10
31 Dana Blake 9

Head Coach: Robert Hein

Assistant Coaches: Nathan Carlin

Managers: Kenndy Dalby, Alyvia Fuller, Haylee Heuton
Graysen Boswell, Cayten Boswell

Athletic Trainer: Josh Lawrence Activities Director: Lee Nelson
JVCheerleaders: Chloe Miller, Jayda Semple, Nevaeh Mosa,

Peyton Powers, Riley Monson
Cheer Coaches: Paula Straight and Jenny Sams




Varsity

# Name Grade
3 Trinity Miller 1"
4 MaKayla Boatman 1"
5 Maddie Nemmers 10
10 Lucy Schaffer 12
11 Liza Schaffer 1
12 Ava Husak 9
14 Ashley Owen 1
20 Lauren Ausborn 9
22 Abby Tuttle 9
23 Kaylee Koudelka 10
24 Kylie Rasmussen 10
25 Jada Podey 9
32 Izzy McCool 1
34 Lilli Hintzsche 12
40 Greta Dillinger 9
JV

3 Trinity Miller 11
1" Maddie Nemmers 10
12 Maddie Simeons 9
20 Lauren Aushorn 9
23 Kasey Jesse 9
24 Jada Podey 9
25 lzzy McCool 1
32 Abby Sander 9
33 Katelyn Hill 10
40 Addy Trulson 10

Coaches: Clint Albertsen, Mark Muehlenthaler, Alex Bollmeyer

Managers: Sonia Meza, Rey Wonnel



2021-2022 Indianola 10th Boys Basketball

Number Name Grade
4 Luke Casey 10
5 Luke Rockhold 10
10 Brayden Dorret 10
14 Tyre Adams 10
15 Andrew DeWall 9
20 Ethan Grimsrud 10
21 Ben Hoffman 10
22 Jack Bingaman 10
23 Luke Byers 10
24 Kaden Ritchie 10
34 Zach Lathrum 10
44 Spencer Hughes 10

Head Coach: Cort Singleton

Assistant Coaches: Alex Alberts

Managers: Jaidyn Archuletta Andrea Taylor
Sienna Burgess Jayda Van Niewaal

Savannah Christian Hailey Walker

Sabrina Goheen Payton Weber

Athletic Trainer: Josh Lawrence Activities Director: Lee Nelson

JVCheerleaders: Chloe Miller, Jayda Semple, Nevaeh Mosa,
Peyton Powers, Riley Monson
Cheer Coaches: Paula Straight and Jenny Sams
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__ PlayerName Grade
_.. Brady Schulz | : 0 22 o
_CharleBunkers 0 3
_BraydnCory 10 20
_ ZekeDenger 10 ' 25
Zach Haverman o o 0
o chh_Verbrugge_ - 10 _ 1
_. Notan Mandemach . 10 . 38

 Issac Zoske 10 25



2021-2022 Indianola 9th Grade Boys Basketball

Number
0
1
2
5

10
11
12
13
14
15
20
22
23
24

Name
Kaisen Storm
Brody Page
Trevor Knupp
Troy Halda
Jason Austin
Jay Rixner
Vinny Anderson
Adler Deike
Dublin Stanley
Byron Taylor
Jarek Nauerth
Cole Vesey
Owen Carlton
Ben Mahlstadt

Grade
9

o O W O O O O O O O O O W

Number

25
31
32
33
33
34
35
40

43/53
44

45/42

45/42
50
52

53/45

Name
Dylan Turner
Carter Billington
Tyler Santi
James Dammon
Kaleb Falkoski
August Anderson
Nick Fehl
Andreas Huse
Max Wedmore
Shane Martz
Kaleb Branchcomb
Derek Willmott
Gavin Reed
Chris Steil
Justin Eslick

Grade

w

O W W O OV W W O o wwuo o oo

Head Coach: Aaron Lester
Assistant Coaches: Kyle Reed

Managers: Jaidyn Archuletta, Sienna Burgess, Savannah Christian, Sabrina Goheen, Andrea Taylor,
Jayda Van Niewaal, Hailey Walker, and Payton Weber

JV Cheerleaders: Chloe Miller, Jayda Semple, Nevaeh Mosa, Peyton Powers, Riley Monson

Athletic Trainer: Josh Lawrence Activities Director: Lee Nelson

Cheer Coaches: Paula Straight and Jenny Sams




G Grade Boys - North Q)\K

Player Name . Grade
Brady Harris o 9 L3
__ DrewOwen 5 9 | 13
_ lsaiah Olason 9 20 |
_ Jake Hout 9
Jakob Phillips 9 §
_Nalhan Feldman 9 24
_ Rocky Bartleman 9 30
~ Sully Woosely 9 as
~ Isaac Hoffman 9 10
_ Logan Frelund 9 12
~ Caleb Hoffman 9 22



Number
4
5
11
13
14
15
22
23
24
25
31
32
34
44

Head Coach:

Assistant Coaches:

Managers:

Athletic Trainer:

Activities Director:

2021-2022 Indianola Varsity Girls Basketball

Name
Emily Naughton
Gillian Smith
Brynn Bishop
Brynn Ortlund
Lauren Blake
Keely Greubel
Zoey Belt
Taylor Powers
Mara Bishop
Audrey Troutman
Dana Blake
Trysta Hawkins
Kinzey Johnston
Kendall McDaniel

Jeff Janssen

Jamie Busby
Robert Hein
Nathan Carlin

Kennedy Dalby
Alyvia Fuller
Haylee Heuton
Graysen Boswell
Cayten Boswell

Josh Lawerence

Lee Nelson

Grade

11
11
10
11
12
10
9
12
12
10
9
12
12
10

Height
55"
5'8"
5'8"
57"

510"
5'9"
57"
5'6"
5'7"
5'9"
5'8"
5'6"
5'9"
6'1"

Position
G
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Varsity Cheerleaders: Brogin McKevitt, Brooklyn Dawson, Carol Huffer, Jayda Semple

Kendall Fox, Kiara Mally, Liberty Curl, Lilly Jacobs, Nevaeh Mosa, Peyton Powers,
Riley Monson, Sierra Williams Cheer Coaches: Paula Straight and Jenny Sams




VARSITY

i
A
w

OUND#

D

Varsity
1-0

Schedule

11/23
11/29
12/3
12/7

12/10

12/13
1217

12/20

1/4

17

iFAR|
1/14
1/15
1/18
2
1/25
1/28

2/1
2/4
2/8
2/11

Team

vs Urbandale

@ North Polk

vs Pella

@ Lewis Central
@ Pella Christian
vs Ankeny

@ Dallas Center-Gri...

vs Carlisle

vs Grinnell

@ Oskaloosa

vs Newton

@ Norwalk

vs Sioux City West
vs Glenwood

@ Pella

@ Pella Christian

vs Dallas Center-Gri...

@ Grinnell
vs Oskaloosa
@ Newton
vs Norwalk

Leaders

Indianola Indians

W 58-32
6:15 FM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15
PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 FM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15

PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

Points | Lauren Blake, SR
PPG 24.0 FG% 36.8% 3P% 50.0%

FT% 75.0%

Points | Emily Naughton, JR
PPG 13.0 FG% 54.5% 3P% 33.3%

Points | Mara Bishop, SR
PPG 5.0 FG% 14.3% FT% 100.0%

Rebounds | Brynn Ortlund, JR
RPG 9.0 OFF 4.0 DEF 5.0

Rebounds | Lauren Blake, SR
RPG 8.0 OFF 0.0 DEF 8.0

Rebounds | Mara Bishop, SR
RPG 6.0 OFF 0.0 DEF 6.0

Assists | Mara Bishop, SR
APG40TPG20A/TOZ20

Assists | Lauren Blake, SR
APG30TPG20A/TO 15

Assists | Brynn Ortlund, JR
APG20TPG20A/TO 10

Staff

-

#

n

13

14

15

22

23

24

25

31

32

34

44

GAMEDAY PROGRAM

November 29, 2021 - 6:15 PM

" Roster

Athlete

Emily Naughton,
JR

Gillian Smith, JR

Brynn Bishop, SO

Brynn Ortlund, JR

Lauren Blake, SR

Keely Greubel, SO

Zoey Belt, FR

Taylor Powers, SR

Mara Bishop, SR

Audrey Troutman,
SO

Dana Blake, FR
Trysta Hawkins,
SR

Kinzey Johnston,
SR

Kendall McDaniel,
SO

Po.

G

Height

5'5"

58"

58"

57"

5'a”

57"

5'6"

57"

5'9"

5'8"

55"

5'9"

6'1"

T'-

Varsity
1-0

v
H:; Roster

#

10

11

12

14

20

22

23

24

25

32

34

40

Athlete

Trinity Miller, JR

MakKayla
Boatman, JR

Maddie
Nemmers, SO

Lucy Schaffer, SR

Liza Schaffer, JR

Ava Husak, FR

Ashley Owen, JR

Lauren Ausborn,
FR

Abby Tuttle, FR
Kaylee Koudelka,
S0

Kylie Rasmussen,
s0

Jada Podey, FR

lzzy McCool, JR

Lilli Hintzsche, SR

Greta Dillinger, FR

Po.

G/F

North Polk Comets

Height

5'3"

5'8"

54"

57"

5'6"

5'6"

58"

5'6"

57"

g

5'8"

5'6"

59"

517"

5'7"

:/,. f;!lllcfdleplay

& Download on the

« App Store

Schedule
11/23 vs Dallas Center-Gri,., W 62
51
11/29 @ Indianola 615 PM
11/30 vs Pella 6:00 PM
12/3 @ Carlisle 6:00 PM
12/4 vsSolon 2:15 PM
12/7 @ Carroll 6:00 PM
12/10 vs Gilbert 6:00 PM
12/14 @ ADM 6:00 PM
12/16 @ Nevada 6:00 PM
12/21 @ Winterset 6:00 PM
1/4  vs Ballard 600 PM
1/7 @ Bondurant-Farrar 6:00 PM
/11 vs Boone 6:00 PM
1/14 @ Carlisle 6:00 PM
1/18 @ Carroll 6:00 PM
1/21 @ Gilbert 6:00 PM
1/25 vs ADM £:00 PM
211 vs Winterset 6:00 PM
274 @ Ballard 6:00 PM
2/8  vs Bondurant-Farrar 6:00 PM
2/11 @ Boone 6:00 PM

Team Leaders

Points | MaKayla Boatman, JR
PPG 17.0 FG% 54.5% 3P% 42.9%

Points | Liza Schaffer, JR

PPG 14.0 FG% 57.1% 3P% 60.0%

FT% 100.0%

Points | Greta Dillinger, FR

PPG

11.0 FG% 100.0% 3P% 100.0%

Rebounds | MaKayla Boatman, JR

RPG 8.0 OFF 2.0 DEF 6.0

Rebounds | Lucy Schaffer, SR

Reb

RPG 7.0 OFF 3.0 DEF 4.0

ounds | Kaylee Koudelka, 5O
RPG 4.0 OFF 2.0 DEF 2.0

Assists | Liza Schaffer, JR
APG 5.0 TPG 3.0 A/TO 1.7

Assists | Abby Tuttle, FR
APG20TPGS50A/TODA

Assists | MaKayla Boatman, JR

APG10TPG40A/TOD3



Head Coach - Joff
_ Janssan
Assistant Caach  Jamle
. Busby
Asslistant Coach' - Nathan
Carlin
- Assistant Coach . Robert
Heln



Number
2
5

10
12
14
15
20
21
22
23
24
30
33
34

Head Coach:

Assistant Coaches:

Managers:

Athletic Trainer:

Activities Director:

2021-2022 Indianola Varsity Boys Basketball

Name
Brayden Drea
Cooper Nailor

Dakota Heimbaugh
Jackson Overton
Casey Glascock

Bennett Brueck
Brady Blake
Hayden Sivertsen
Drew Kingery
Charlie Willmott
Joe Comer
Jackson Hoffman
Logan Piper
Cole Weber

Jeff Ebling

Matt Baker
Cort Singleton
Alex Alberts
Aaron Lester
Kyle Reed

Calyn Hunerdosse
Sarah Lester
Keela Matthias
Kyra Robins

Josh Lawerence

Lee Nelson

Grade

11
12
1
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11

Height

5'10"
61"
59"
62"
61"
60"
62"
60"
6'4"
6'4"
63"

510"
6'1"
6'4"

Position
G
G/F
G
GIF
GIF
GIF
G/F
F
G/F
F/C

O @ 6@

Varsity Cheerleaders: Brogin McKevitt, Brooklyn Dawson, Carol Huffer, Jayda Semple
Kendall Fox, Kiara Mally, Liberty Curl, Lilly Jacobs, Nevaeh Mosa, Peyton Powers,
Riley Monson, Sierra Williams Cheer Coaches: Paula Straight and Jenny Sams




North Oo\K-Varsrty

Player Name Grade Home/Away
Kaden Halterman 1" 1M3
Brad Olinger 1" 3/23
Jackson Nemmers 1" 4/25
Hudson Quinn 10 §/35
Austin Parking 1" 10/43
Jax Ruttedge 11 1211
Reggie Postel 10 13/45
Kole Krings " 15/15
Graeden Sullivan 10 21/55
Marcus Haupert 12 23/41
Jevin Sullivan 12 22/33
Tate Owen 12 20/1
Daminic Bouchard 12 2/5

Jack Noble 12 1151



VARSITY
BOUND &

North Polk Comets

Varsity
0-0
Schedule
11/29 @ Indianola 7:45 PM
11/30 vs Pella 7:30 PM
12/3  vs Carlisle 7:30 PM
12/7  wvs Carroll 7:30 PM
12/10 vs Gilbert 7:30 PM
12/14 vs ADM 7:30 PM
12/16 @ Nevada 7:30 PM
12/21 @ Winterset 7:30 PM
1/4 @ Ballard 7:30 AM
1/7 @ Bondurant-Farrar 7:30 PM
1/11  vs Boone 7:30 PM
1/14 @ Carlisle 7:30 PM
1/18 s Carroll 7:30 PM
/21 vs Gilbert 7:30 PM
1/25 vs ADM 7:30 PM
1/28 vs Grand View Chris...  7:30
PM
2/1  ws Winterset 7:30 PM
2/4 @ Ballard 7:30 AM
2/8  vs Bondurant-Farrar 7:30 PM
2/11 @ Boone 7:30 PM
2/15 ws Dallas Center-Gri...  7:45
PM
2/17 @ Norwalk T30 PM
Staff
Head Coach Aaron
Dose
Assistant Coach  Evan
Groepper
Assistant Coach Ryan
Halterman
Assistant Coach  Dennis
Johnson

GAMEDAY PROGRAM

November 29, 2021 - 7:45 PM

r
&p Roster

#

10

1

12

13

15

20

21

22

23

Athlete

Kaden Halterman,
JR

Dominic
Bouchard, SR

Brad Olinger, JR

Jackson
Nemmers, JR

Hudson Quinn, SO

Austin Parkins, JR

Jack Noble, SR

Jackson Rutledge,
JR

Reggie Postel, SO

Kole Krings, JR

Tate Owen, SR

Graedan Sullivan,
so
Jevin Sullivan, SR

Marcus Haupert,
SR

Po.

G

Height

56"

5'8"

510"

60"

6'2"

60"

6'0"

61"

6'4"

6'3"

6'5"

66"

D

Varsity
0-0

]
) Roster

#

10

12

14

15

20

21

22

23

24

30

33

34

Athlete
Brayden Drea, JR
Cooper Nailor, SR
Dakota

Heimbaugh, JR

Jackson Overton,
JR

Casey Glascock,
JR

Bennett Brueck,
JR

Brady Blake, JR

Hayden Sivertsen,
JR

Drew Kingery, JR

Charlie Willmott,
JR

Joe Comer, JR

Jackson Hoffman,
SR

Logan Piper, JR

Cole Weber, JR

Po.

G/F

G/F

G/F

G/F

G/F

G/F

F/C

Indianola Indians

Height

61"

5'9"

62"

6'1"

60"

62"

60"

6'4"

6'4"

63"

510"

61"

6'4”

CETITON

£ Dawnload an

# Google Play

the

& App Store

Schedule
11/29 vs North Polk 7:45 PM
12/3 s Pella 745 PM
12/10 wvs Pella Christian 745 PM
12/13 vs Ankeny 7:45 PM
12/17 & Dallas Center-Gri...  7:45
PM
12/20 wvs Carlisle 7:45 PM
1/4 vs Grinnell 745 PM
/7 @ Oskaloosa 745 PM
/11 vs Newton 745 PM
/14 @ Norwalk 7:45 PM
1/15 @ Sioux City West 400 PM
1/21 @ Pella 7:45 PM
1/25 @ Pella Christian 7:45 PM
1/28 vs Dallas Center-Gri.. 7:45
PM
2N @ Grinnell 745 PM
2/4  vs Oskaloosa 745 PM
2/5 @ Des Moines Linc...  6:00
PM
2/8 @ Newton 7:45 PM
2/11  vs Norwalk 745 PM
2/15 wvs Urbandale 7.45 PM
2/17 @ Bondurant-Farrar 7:30 PM
Staff
Head Coach Jeff
Ebling
Assistant Coach Matt
Baker
Assistant Coach  Cort
Singleton
Assistant Coach Alex
Alberts
Assistant Coach Aaron
Lester
Assistant Coach Kyle
Reed
Athletic Trainer Josh
Lawerence
Manager Calyn
Hunerdosse
Manager Sarah
Lester
Manager Keela
Matthias
Manager Kyra
Robins



2021.22 IABC Booster Club Members - as of 11/23/21

Mike & Laurie Abernathy
Tyre Sr Adams & Angela Brition
Caleb & Sara Adams-Brown
Luke Alexander

Jon & Judy Allison

DJ Amsden & Abby Gripp
Bart & Tonya Anderson
Ben Anderson

Jonathan & Kristin Anderson
Janel Anglick

Brian & Jamie Appenzeller
Greg & Laura Avitt

Sarah Baker

Terry & Debbie Barger
Kevin & Dawn Bames

Jeff & Emily Bates

Al & DPeAnna Beck

Daran & Stephanie Becker
Bryan & Carrie Belt
Kenneth & Brenda Benge
Greg & Michel Berg

Chad & Lyndi Bierman
Jamie Bishop

Andrew & April Blackford
Barb Blake

Ben & Keri Blake

Casey & Abbie Blake

Wes & Lynn Blanchard
Thad & Peggy Bloom

Jeff & Merrilee Blosser
Jefi & Kelley Bonnes

Brad & Jaci Green
Steve & Melissa Green

Derek Grimsrud & Jama Rockhold

Rick & Ellen Gripp

Ryan & Missy Gripp
Tristan & Rosie Grover
Don & Sandy Haas

Jay & Morgan Hackett
Kyle & Dawn Hageman
Josh & Amie Hale
Woody & Melissa Hancock
Jeifrey & Pam Hartung
Elizabeth Hawk

Rob & Tawnya Hawkins
Gary & Kamie Haynes
Frank & Amy Heimbaugh
Lynn & Claire Henry
Dean & Nealia Herberger
Jan Hereid

Oan & Bev Hickman
Amy Hildreth

Jessica Hofert

Rod & Jo Hoffman

Scott & Kaycee Hoffman
Joel & Megan Hoger
Bob & Amy Howell

Bill & Heather Hulen
Trista Humble

Clark & Anika Jackson
Jeff & Leah Jacobs

Gary & Jill Jacobsen

John & Barbara Overion
Joshua & Megan Overton
Justin & Brittany Owens
Chris & Aaron Page
David & Erin Paugh
Nicholas Piper

Rich & Gina Piper
Jessica Pontier

Matt Pontier

Tim & Lisa Pontier

Scolt & Kim Post

Rod & Angela Powers
Alex & Shannon Quijano
Darrin & Jackie Raffety
Caden Rehmeier

Ryan & Tara Rehmeier
Chad & Julie Richards
Jodi Rickeits

Steve Rike

Joe & Amanda Ripperger
Christopher and Shelli Robins
Brad Rockhold

Molly Rogalla

Sarah Rosenberger
Heather Roush

Joe & Shelley Royer
Rich Rumley & Hollie Zeglen
Bryan & Erika Runyan
Brian & Stephanie Santi
Art & Cindy Sathoff
JoAnn Sayre



Neal & Angie Borgmeyer
Dixie Bowlin

Chris & Tracey Boyd
Bryan and Michelle Bradley
Brian & Anne Brennan
Justin & Jenna Brown
Bernie & Jenel Brueck
Shawn & Amy Burk

Cal & Jamie Busby

John & Laurie Butz
Douglas & Kara Bylund
Ron & Nancy Cambron
Bill & Jeanetlie Campbell
John Chickering

Carl & Sarah Christensen
Eric & Anita Christensen
Travis & Maggie Clatt
Greg & Brenda Conklin
Steve & Annette Corbett
David & Natasha Cooper
Jason & Ashley Courtney
Steve & Deborah Crawiford
Mitch & Heidi Curtis

Brad Darling

Tim & Stacy Darr

Tim & Laura Davison
Dan Deike

Matt & Diane DeWall
Jack Dhabalt

Brett & Nichole Drea

Jon & Sarah Duey

Craig & Melisse Jacobson
Chris & Angie Jensen

Jay & Cindy Johnson
John & Shannon Johnston
Dave & Julie Jordan
Robert & Heidi Kaas
Zack & Alecia Kaczmarek
Brent & Ronna Eley Kelso
Mark & Nicole Kickbush
Brian & Kenry Kingery
Rob & Abby Kinsey
Peggy Kirkpatrick

Daniel & Sarah Klaas

Eric & Shannon Kluver
Tony & Teresa Kolarik
Jeff & Lisa Koziczkowski
Nick & Kylee Krizmanic
Ryan & Missie Lafrenz
Seth & Emily Lampman
Dirk & Kayla Laschanzky
Andy & Jennifer Leech
Josh & Kate Lerseth
Aaron & Michelle Lester
Wade & Lesley Leuwerke
Kurt & Denette Lickiss
Brandon & Nicole Lorton
Nick & Typhanie Mahistadt
Wade & Christa Marchant
Jason & Steph Marvelli

Darrell McDonald & Jenn Chess

Steve & Beth McGinnis

Clark & Janet Schuler
Eric & Ellen Schulte
Brian & Susie Sher

Larry Shivers

Travis & Amye Shivers
Doug Shull

Cory & Angela Sinclair
Heather Sinclair

Frank Singleton

Molly Siverisen Bean
Jeff & Sarah Sloan
James & Julie Smith
Shari Smith

Linda Sorg

Asia Strong

Troy Strong

Josh & Nicole Tenges
Brat Thies & Beth Jensen
Tyler Tichy

Brandon & Jennifer Troutman
Dean & Jan Van Ryswyk
Trevor & Brianna Vaughn
Chrissy Viers

Ryan & Liz Waller

Kate Walton

Mike & Sara Weber
Chris & Amy Wedmore
Heath & Adrienne Weeks
Clint & Dawn Welling
Keith & Debra Welling
Jay & Lynn Wente



Kelli Ehrhardt

Beverly Eilers _
Mike & Laura Eilers
Chad & Kristie Elbert
Lou & Beth Elbert

Terry & Bev Elbert

Marc & Tara Elcock
Kristin Ellis

Doris Erickson

Josh & Stephanie Erickson
Jason & Lisa Etnyre
Stacy Evans

Richard & Jan Evenson
Nate & Hailey Fehl

Jon & Christina Fitzpatrick
Daniel & Alison Flaherty
Elly Fiaherty

Todd & Jennifer Forret
Nathan & Kermi Fosenburg
Ryan & Darlene Foust
Bill & Beth Fox

Bryan & Emily Fox

Jim & Mary Fox

AJ & Erin Freeberg

Tim & Kelly Gauger
Bob & Celeste Gebhart
Stacey Geiger

Martin & Cheryi Geuris
Joel and Dorothy Gezel
Gary & Loma Gioffredi
Randy & Kelli Glascock

Grant & Jana McGraw
Dwight & Anita Meacham
Jeff & Paula Menke

Chad & Lori Meyer
Andrew & Julie Middleswart
John Miller & Lora Appenzeller
Kurt & Cynthia Moffitt
Jason & Jill Moore

David & Jamie Morawski
Adam & Amy Jo Naughion
Kurt & Becky Needles
Maggie Needles

Marilyn Nelsen

Jeremy & Jess Nelson
Lee & Misty Nelson

Aaron & Katie New

Matt & Jill Qliver

William & Kristin Olson
Mike & Kerri O'Meara
Jeremy & Melissa O'Neil
Rick & Donnette Qrey
Ryan & Angie Ortlund

Roger Overman & Annette Hoover

Derek & Jennifer Overton

Ryan Werling

Denny & Jane Whalen
Jeremy & Nicci Whalen
Tracy & Brenda Wickett
Jon & Dawn Wilbur
Chuck & Colleen Willmott
Megan Wilson

Mike & Sue Wilson

Rick & Barb Wilson

Craig & Elizabeth Winjum
Stacy Wood & Rita Doane
Ellen Wright

Lynn & Jen Yates

Bob & Vicki Young

Matt & Jamie Young



2021-22 IABC Business Sponsors

Purple $1,000 Business Sponsors | |Gold $500 Business Sponsors | |Silver $250 Business Sponsors
Embark Ink Bob's Custom Trophies, Inc. Adorn
Hy-Vee Chumbley’s Auto Care Chrisitan Oppeortunity Center
Luta Belle Construction by Cambron Copper + Fringe
NW College Ave, LLC DLH -GraFX Feed & Foster
Peoples Bank Drees Chiropractic Hotel Pommier

Fellows & Blake Financial

Indianola Independent Advocate

Indianola Pediatric Dentistry

Indianola Physical Therapy
lowa Realty-Karey Bishop
Miller Electric

Pamela’s Place

Phillips’ Floors



